
Allahabad - Kanpur Central Magh Mela Special (UnReserved)/00102 - Pass - NCR 
ALD/Allahabad to CNB/Kanpur Central 

5h 0m - 195 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALD Allahabad 06:30 0 1 0 24 NCR
2 SFG Subedarganj (Prayagraj) 06:40 06:41 1m 0 1 4 69 95 NCR
3 BRE Bharwari 07:10 07:11 1m 0 1 37 62 102 NCR
4 SRO Sirathu 07:30 07:31 1m 0 1 57 56 104 NCR
5 KGA Khaga 07:58 07:59 1m 0 1 82 67 NCR
6 FTP Fatehpur 08:30 08:31 1m 0 1 117 65 114 NCR
7 BKO Bindki Road 09:00 09:01 1m 0 1 148 19 NCR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 11:30 0 1 195 - 127 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (10:20)

Jun 05 2024 (10:20)

1

1


